
Sl No. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE
1 MSCIS 2108304727 SHAJI SASI NAIR MSEI21
2 MSCIS 2250403981 BADURI BHAGYALAKSHMI MSEI21
3 MSCIS 2250969460 KARTHIK RAJ J MSEI21
4 MSCIS 2352375840 B MANJUNATHAN MSEI21
5 MSCIS 2354181530 PAVEL GADDALA MSEI21
6 MSCIS 2450033781 TATAVARTI VENKATA NIHAR MSEI21
7 MSCIS 2452041071 MARIYA VIJU MSEI21
8 MSCIS 2452041169 DELNA FRANCIS MSEI21
9 MSCIS 2452498263 MARIAPPAN V MSEI21

10 MSCIS 2452498617 NITISH SHARMA MSEI21
11 MSCIS 2500650970 BIVEK SAPCOTTA MSEI21
12 MSCIS 2500650986 SARVESH KUMAR MSEI21
13 MSCIS 2500755415 NEHA MOHAMMEDHANIF SHEIKH MSEI21
14 MSCIS 2501192260 TARUNEET ARORA MSEI21
15 MSCIS 2501671875 BADUR RISHITHA MSEI21
16 MSCIS 2501679407 SHAJI SASI NAIR MSEI21
17 MSCIS 2501680389 BILLA GOWTHAM RAJU MSEI21
18 MSCIS 2501749850 P. K. KARTHIK KOUNDINYA MSEI21

1 MSCIS 2108304727 SHAJI SASI NAIR MSEI22
2 MSCIS 2250403981 BADURI BHAGYALAKSHMI MSEI22
3 MSCIS 2250969460 KARTHIK RAJ J MSEI22
4 MSCIS 2352375840 B MANJUNATHAN MSEI22
5 MSCIS 2354181530 PAVEL GADDALA MSEI22
6 MSCIS 2401943748 DEVESH CHANDRA MSEI22
7 MSCIS 2450033781 TATAVARTI VENKATA NIHAR MSEI22
8 MSCIS 2452041071 MARIYA VIJU MSEI22
9 MSCIS 2452041169 DELNA FRANCIS MSEI22

10 MSCIS 2452498263 MARIAPPAN V MSEI22
11 MSCIS 2452498617 NITISH SHARMA MSEI22
12 MSCIS 2500650970 BIVEK SAPCOTTA MSEI22
13 MSCIS 2500650986 SARVESH KUMAR MSEI22
14 MSCIS 2500755415 NEHA MOHAMMEDHANIF SHEIKH MSEI22
15 MSCIS 2501192260 TARUNEET ARORA MSEI22
16 MSCIS 2501671875 BADUR RISHITHA MSEI22
17 MSCIS 2501679407 SHAJI SASI NAIR MSEI22
18 MSCIS 2501680389 BILLA GOWTHAM RAJU MSEI22
19 MSCIS 2501749850 P. K. KARTHIK KOUNDINYA MSEI22
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1 MSCIS 2108304727 SHAJI SASI NAIR MSEI23
2 MSCIS 2250403981 BADURI BHAGYALAKSHMI MSEI23
3 MSCIS 2250969460 KARTHIK RAJ J MSEI23
4 MSCIS 2352375840 B MANJUNATHAN MSEI23
5 MSCIS 2354181530 PAVEL GADDALA MSEI23
6 MSCIS 2401943748 DEVESH CHANDRA MSEI23
7 MSCIS 2450033781 TATAVARTI VENKATA NIHAR MSEI23
8 MSCIS 2452041071 MARIYA VIJU MSEI23
9 MSCIS 2452041169 DELNA FRANCIS MSEI23

10 MSCIS 2452498263 MARIAPPAN V MSEI23
11 MSCIS 2452498617 NITISH SHARMA MSEI23
12 MSCIS 2500650970 BIVEK SAPCOTTA MSEI23
13 MSCIS 2500650986 SARVESH KUMAR MSEI23
14 MSCIS 2500755415 NEHA MOHAMMEDHANIF SHEIKH MSEI23
15 MSCIS 2501192260 TARUNEET ARORA MSEI23
16 MSCIS 2501671875 BADUR RISHITHA MSEI23
17 MSCIS 2501679407 SHAJI SASI NAIR MSEI23
18 MSCIS 2501680389 BILLA GOWTHAM RAJU MSEI23
19 MSCIS 2501749850 P. K. KARTHIK KOUNDINYA MSEI23
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1 MSCIS 2250403981 BADURI BHAGYALAKSHMI MSEI25
2 MSCIS 2250969460 KARTHIK RAJ J MSEI25
3 MSCIS 2351168601 VIJAY OMBAHADUR SINGH MSEI25
4 MSCIS 2352375814 T DEVARAJU MSEI25
5 MSCIS 2352375840 B MANJUNATHAN MSEI25
6 MSCIS 2353432884 ROSE MARY ARUNA PRIYA MSEI25
7 MSCIS 2354181530 PAVEL GADDALA MSEI25
8 MSCIS 2401943748 DEVESH CHANDRA MSEI25
9 MSCIS 2450033781 TATAVARTI VENKATA NIHAR MSEI25

10 MSCIS 2451149729 Y K PRAVALLIKA MSEI25
11 MSCIS 2452041071 MARIYA VIJU MSEI25
12 MSCIS 2452041169 DELNA FRANCIS MSEI25
13 MSCIS 2452041214 TALLAPRAGADA V S S S N D SANDHYARANI MSEI25
14 MSCIS 2452498181 SANDEEP KR TIWARY MSEI25
15 MSCIS 2452498216 SAYOOJ TOMS MSEI25
16 MSCIS 2452498263 MARIAPPAN V MSEI25
17 MSCIS 2452498324 SANDEEP M MSEI25
18 MSCIS 2452498387 JOGENDRA SINGH RATHORE MSEI25
19 MSCIS 2452498577 DEVINENI UMESH CHANDRA CHOWDARY MSEI25
20 MSCIS 2452498582 AJAY SINGH RATHORE MSEI25
21 MSCIS 2452498617 NITISH SHARMA MSEI25

1 MSCIS 2250403981 BADURI BHAGYALAKSHMI MSEI26
2 MSCIS 2250969460 KARTHIK RAJ J MSEI26
3 MSCIS 2352375840 B MANJUNATHAN MSEI26
4 MSCIS 2353432884 ROSE MARY ARUNA PRIYA MSEI26
5 MSCIS 2354181530 PAVEL GADDALA MSEI26
6 MSCIS 2401943748 DEVESH CHANDRA MSEI26
7 MSCIS 2451149729 Y K PRAVALLIKA MSEI26
8 MSCIS 2452041071 MARIYA VIJU MSEI26
9 MSCIS 2452041169 DELNA FRANCIS MSEI26

10 MSCIS 2452041214 TALLAPRAGADA V S S S N D SANDHYARANI MSEI26
11 MSCIS 2452498181 SANDEEP KR TIWARY MSEI26
12 MSCIS 2452498216 SAYOOJ TOMS MSEI26
13 MSCIS 2452498263 MARIAPPAN V MSEI26
14 MSCIS 2452498324 SANDEEP M MSEI26
15 MSCIS 2452498387 JOGENDRA SINGH RATHORE MSEI26
16 MSCIS 2452498577 DEVINENI UMESH CHANDRA CHOWDARY MSEI26
17 MSCIS 2452498582 AJAY SINGH RATHORE MSEI26
18 MSCIS 2452498617 NITISH SHARMA MSEI26
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1 MSCIS 2250403981 BADURI BHAGYALAKSHMI MSEI27
2 MSCIS 2250969460 KARTHIK RAJ J MSEI27
3 MSCIS 2352375840 B MANJUNATHAN MSEI27
4 MSCIS 2353432884 ROSE MARY ARUNA PRIYA MSEI27
5 MSCIS 2354181530 PAVEL GADDALA MSEI27
6 MSCIS 2401943748 DEVESH CHANDRA MSEI27
7 MSCIS 2450033781 TATAVARTI VENKATA NIHAR MSEI27
8 MSCIS 2451149729 Y K PRAVALLIKA MSEI27
9 MSCIS 2452041071 MARIYA VIJU MSEI27

10 MSCIS 2452041169 DELNA FRANCIS MSEI27
11 MSCIS 2452041214 TALLAPRAGADA V S S S N D SANDHYARANI MSEI27
12 MSCIS 2452498181 SANDEEP KR TIWARY MSEI27
13 MSCIS 2452498216 SAYOOJ TOMS MSEI27
14 MSCIS 2452498263 MARIAPPAN V MSEI27
15 MSCIS 2452498324 SANDEEP M MSEI27
16 MSCIS 2452498387 JOGENDRA SINGH RATHORE MSEI27
17 MSCIS 2452498577 DEVINENI UMESH CHANDRA CHOWDARY MSEI27
18 MSCIS 2452498582 AJAY SINGH RATHORE MSEI27
19 MSCIS 2452498617 NITISH SHARMA MSEI27
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1 MSCIS 2400334768 SHWETA DURRGE MSEL32
2 MSCIS 2400404206 SUJAN JANARDHANA MSEL32
3 MSCIS 2401943687 NIRANJAN BANDHU MSEL32
4 MSCIS 2401943711 PATIL PRAVIN RAMESH MSEL32
5 MSCIS 2401943748 DEVESH CHANDRA MSEL32
6 MSCIS 2401952077 SHIVSHANKAR KUMAR MSEL32
7 MSCIS 2500459413 RANJINI S MSEL32
8 MSCIS 2500459429 V NARENDRA REDDY MSEL32

1 MSCIS 2250960729 JOSEPH JOY MSEL37
2 MSCIS 2350042440 SURAJ KUMAR MSEL37
3 MSCIS 2350109477 AMIT NABAR MSEL37
4 MSCIS 2350256225 ASHLEY ALAN PEREIRA MSEL37
5 MSCIS 2350311195 ARJUN G SHENOY MSEL37
6 MSCIS 2351168601 VIJAY OMBAHADUR SINGH MSEL37
7 MSCIS 2351393201 AVINASH DESH KULKARNI MSEL37
8 MSCIS 2352375840 B MANJUNATHAN MSEL37
9 MSCIS 2352528528 SHIRSHAK ROY MSEL37

10 MSCIS 2353432436 KRISHNA SANKAR V MSEL37
11 MSCIS 2353432924 SONA T MSEL37
12 MSCIS 2353432971 HARSHA P K MSEL37
13 MSCIS 2354454321 NAVEEN RAO S MSEL37
14 MSCIS 2354454574 DEEPA SUNDARAN MSEL37
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1 MSCIS 2250403981 BADURI BHAGYALAKSHMI MSEP28
2 MSCIS 2250969460 KARTHIK RAJ J MSEP28
3 MSCIS 2251689910 ANIL KUMAR PRASAD S MSEP28
4 MSCIS 2351168601 VIJAY OMBAHADUR SINGH MSEP28
5 MSCIS 2352375840 B MANJUNATHAN MSEP28
6 MSCIS 2353432884 ROSE MARY ARUNA PRIYA MSEP28
7 MSCIS 2354181530 PAVEL GADDALA MSEP28
8 MSCIS 2354454574 DEEPA SUNDARAN MSEP28
9 MSCIS 2401943687 NIRANJAN BANDHU MSEP28

10 MSCIS 2401943748 DEVESH CHANDRA MSEP28
11 MSCIS 2450033781 TATAVARTI VENKATA NIHAR MSEP28
12 MSCIS 2451149729 Y K PRAVALLIKA MSEP28
13 MSCIS 2452041071 MARIYA VIJU MSEP28
14 MSCIS 2452041169 DELNA FRANCIS MSEP28
15 MSCIS 2452041214 TALLAPRAGADA V S S S N D SANDHYARANI MSEP28
16 MSCIS 2452498216 SAYOOJ TOMS MSEP28
17 MSCIS 2452498263 MARIAPPAN V MSEP28
18 MSCIS 2452498324 SANDEEP M MSEP28
19 MSCIS 2452498387 JOGENDRA SINGH RATHORE MSEP28
20 MSCIS 2452498577 DEVINENI UMESH CHANDRA CHOWDARY MSEP28
21 MSCIS 2452498582 AJAY SINGH RATHORE MSEP28
22 MSCIS 2452498617 NITISH SHARMA MSEP28

1 MSCIS 2251689910 ANIL KUMAR PRASAD S MSEP38
2 MSCIS 2350042440 SURAJ KUMAR MSEP38
3 MSCIS 2350109477 AMIT NABAR MSEP38
4 MSCIS 2350256225 ASHLEY ALAN PEREIRA MSEP38
5 MSCIS 2350311195 ARJUN G SHENOY MSEP38
6 MSCIS 2351168601 VIJAY OMBAHADUR SINGH MSEP38
7 MSCIS 2351393201 AVINASH DESH KULKARNI MSEP38
8 MSCIS 2352375840 B MANJUNATHAN MSEP38
9 MSCIS 2352528528 SHIRSHAK ROY MSEP38

10 MSCIS 2353432436 KRISHNA SANKAR V MSEP38
11 MSCIS 2353432924 SONA T MSEP38
12 MSCIS 2353432971 HARSHA P K MSEP38
13 MSCIS 2354454321 NAVEEN RAO S MSEP38
14 MSCIS 2354454574 DEEPA SUNDARAN MSEP38
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